of the district it is your appraiser's opinion that the Market Value 

of subject property is based on $15 .00 per front foot. 

76 front feet x $15.00 per front foot - $1,140.00 

This is a total taking. It is your appraiser's opinion that the total 

damages a.res 

11 0NE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS" 

($1,150.00) 

ADJUSTED VALUE 
UNIT PRICE by time, depth and location 

in comparison to subject prope Granter - Grantee Area 
Canpari- Le~al Description Sq. Ft. onsideration. or son No. Date of Sale Frontage Depth Acres per t. f. per sq. ft. per acre per !. f.